CAMP REGISTRATION FORM
Please Complete Form and Return to Front
Office or mail to:

BJHS Athletic Camps

650 Hughes Road, Madison, Alabama 35758

CAMP NAME:

SESSION (if applicable):

STUDENT NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

Grade for 2025-26 Year:
Age at Time of Camp
T-shirt Size: YS YM YL
AS AM AL AXL

Make All Checks (with 2 phone numbers
and DL number ) Payable to BJHS for
Each Individual Camp
(No Refunds after Camp begins)

Patriot Softball Camp

Dates: June 16th-17th

Time: 9:00 A M. —12:00 P.M.
Grade: K-6"

Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Softball Field
Contact: Coach Braeden Netherton

bsnetherton@madisoncity.ki12.al.us

Patriot Baseball Camp

Dates: June 23rd-25th

Time: 8:30 A M. — 12:00 P.M.
Grades: Rising K — 6™ grade 25-26 SY
Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Baseball Field

Contact: Coach Jared Smith

jasmith@madisoncitv.k12.al

Lady Patriot Basketball Camp

Dates: June 2nd-3rd

Time: 9:00 A.M. — 11:00 A.M.
Grades: K-6th Grade

Cost: $60

Location: BJHS Gymnasium
Contact: Coach Sherrell Robertson

shrobertson@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Patriot Boys Basketball Camp

Dates: June 2nd-3rd

Time: 9:00 A.M. — 11:00 A.M.
Grades: K- 6th Grade

Cost: $60

Location: Bob Jones Main Gym
Contact: Coach Bryant Starkey

bestarkey@madisoncity.ki2.al.us

Patriot Boys Soccer Camp

Dates: May 27th-29th

Time: 5:30 P.M. — 7:30 P.M.
Grades: Rising 6th — 10™ grade
Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Turf Field
Contact: Coach Michael Parker

hevarsity.bjbs@gmail.com

Patriot Track Camp

Dates: June 3rd-5th

Time: 10:30 A.M. — 12:30 P.M.
Grades: Ages 5-14

Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Turf Field
Contact: Coach Brad Jefferson

bjefferson@madisoncity.ki12.al.us



mailto:wedeaver@madisoncity.k12.al.us
mailto:jasmith@madisoncity.k12.al.us
mailto:jpowers@madisoncity.k12.al.us
mailto:bestarkey@madisoncity.k12.al.us
mailto:uwe.spiller@hexagon.com
mailto:bjefferson@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Lady Patriot Soccer Camp
Dates: May 27 - 29

Time: 5:00 P.M. — 7:00 P.M.
Grades: Rising 4" — 10" grade
Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Eastview Field
Contact: Coach Seth Tarrer

sbtarrer@madisoncity.ki12.al.us

Patriot Football Camp
Dates: June 11th - 12th

Time: 4:00 P.M. — 7:00 P.M.
Grades: Rising K - 6™ grade
Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Practice Field
Contact: Coach Kelvis White

kbwhite@madisoncity.ki2.al.us

Patriot Color Guard Camp
Dates: June 16th-19th

Time: 3:00 P.M-6:00 P.M.

Grades: Rising 4th - 9th grade

Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Small Gym

Contact: Leigh Thomas

Isthomas@madisoncity.k12.al.us

Patriot Volleyball Clinic
Dates: June 17th-18th

Time: 10:00 A.M. — 12:00 P.M.
Grades: 16
Cost: $100

Location: BJHS Main Gym
Contact: Coach Jenny Jarrett

jbjarrett@madisoncity.ki12.al.us

BOB JONES
HIGH SCHOOL
Patriot Camps
2025

Camp Objectives:

To prepare future Bob Jones students
and the youth of the Madison
Community with superior instruction in
both academic and athletic endeavors

To provide future Bob Jones Students
the opportunity to get acquainted with
the systems, styles, and methods of their
future instructors

All camp attendees will
Receive a T-shirt

Please Make All Checks Payable to
BJHS for Each Individual Camp

Camps Held Rain or Shine
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